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FRIDAY 23 MARCH:       17 – 20 arrival and control documents – 21,30 technical meeting 

SATURDAY 24 MARCH: 8,15 warm up 9,10 opening ceremony 9,20  50 AP – 800 SF   

                      14,30 warm up 15,10: 50 BF – 200 SF – 100 IM 

SUNDAY 25 MARCH:      8,15 warm up 9,10: 100 BF – 100 SF – 400 SF  

                                       14,30 warm up 15,10: 50 SF – 200 BF – 4X100 SF – closing ceremony 



Federazione Sportiva Nazionale 

riconosciuta dal CONI

C.M.A.S.

Club athletes races relays
1 ACSD PENTOTARY FOGGIA - ITALY 1 2

2 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 3 8

3 ARGO ATHLETIC CLUB - GREECE 1 3

4 C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 2 6

5 CLUB DE PLONGEE DU VAL DE RUEIL - FRANCE 1 3

6 CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 2 6

7 CSAKB - FRANCE 2 6

8 CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 2 6

9 CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 2 6

10 DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 10 30

11 DJK VFR MULHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 1 3

12 DPR TJULNJI LJUBLJANA - SLOVENIA 1 2

13 DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 2 6

14 EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 1 3

15 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 10 29 2

16 GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 2 6

17 KOUVOLAN UIMARIT ry  KOU - FINLAND 1 2

18 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 5 14 1

19 KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 7 20 1

20 KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 3 9

21 KSP FINS TEAM BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 1 3

22 KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 1 3

23 KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 5 14 1

24 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 15 45 3

25 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 12 44 2

26 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 4 12 1

27 MOTOR-SICH ZAPORIZHJA - UKRAINE 1 3

28 NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 3 9

29 NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 2 6

30 NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY 1 3

31 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 9 26 1

32 NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 8 24 1

33 PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 3 9

34 PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 12 36 3

35 PIK MORNAR - CROATIA 1 3

36 RK GERONIMO - CROATIA 2 6

37 RK SODERICA - CROATIA 7 20 1

38 ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 6 18

39 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 7 21

40 SEOUL CITY FIN CLUB - KOREA 1 3

41 SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 2 6

42 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 7 21

43 SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 4 12

44 SPORTSDYKKERKLUBBEN AEGIR - DENMARK 1 3

45 SUB BARACCA LUGO - ITALY 1 3

46 SWIMMING CLUB VUOKATTI - FINLAND 1 3

47 TAMPEREEN - FINLAND 1 2

48 TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 2 6

49 TC HARZ - GERMANY 9 27

50 TC NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 1 3

51 TC POTSDAM - GERMANY 1 3

52 TC SUBMARIN POBNECK - GERMANY 2 6

53 TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 10 30 2

54 TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 3 9

55 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 1 3

56 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 12 35 2
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57 URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 5 15

58 VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 6 18

59 W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 2 6

60 WAM TUNISIE 4 12

TOT TOT TOT

235 701 21

Club Out of race athletes races relays
1 EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 5 16

2 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND (out of race) 2 2

3 NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY (out of race) 1 3

4 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY (out of race) 1 3

5 NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 8 23

6 SIS ROMA NUOTO - ITALY (out of race) 1 3

7 SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 13 37 2

8 SUB BARACCA LUGO - ITALY (out of race) 1 1

9 TC HARZ - GERMANY (out of race) 1 1

10 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE (out of race) 2 2

TOT TOT TOT

35 91 2

Mt 50 APNOEA GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.18,27 0.18,11 50
2 KOHNERT LISA 1995 JUN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.18,10 0.18,38 46
3 BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 JUN W NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.18,80 0.18,79 42
4 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.19,00 0.19,79 39
5 FACHE ANNA 1995 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.20,20 0.19,81 36
6 FISCHER LUISE 1995 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.19,60 0.19,86 33
7 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.19,10 0.19,94 30
8 FIGAROVÁ VENDULA 1995 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,61 0.19,98 27
9 LIŠKOVÁ EMA 1997 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.21,40 0.20,30 24
10 KÜHN TESSA 1996 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.20,40 0.20,48 22
11 MARKINA YAROSLAVA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.21,22 0.20,69 20
12 KUZNETSOVA DARINA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.22,15 0.21,11 18
13 PESENTI ISALINE 1996 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.21,41 0.21,44 16
14 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.23,90 0.22,87 14
15 GROSJEAN AMELIE 1998 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE (out of race) 0.22,50 0.22,96 12
16 YACOUB SYRIA 1998 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND ST 0.25,21 10
 
Mt 50 APNOEA BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.15,29 0.15,34 50
2 SKACANYI TOMAS 1996 JUN M KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 0.16,68 0.16,52 46
3 SOBKO YAROSLAV 1996 JUN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.16,60 0.16,92 42
4 HALDEMANN ANDREA 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.16,61 0.17,11 39
5 SEITZ JOHANNES 1995 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.17,99 0.17,68 36
6 BUOSI NICOLA 1995 JUN M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.18,70 0.18,12 33
7 SAADANI IYADH 1995 JUN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.17,80 0.18,25 30
8 DURD LUCA 1996 JUN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.18,50 0.18,30 27
9 KOLESHKO VALERY 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.17,31 0.18,54 24
10 STADLER DAVID 1997 JUN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.18,53 0.18,70 22
11 MAAKHLOUF AMIR 1996 JUN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.19,00 0.19,09 20
12 ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,00 0.19,10 18
13 KOSTUR JAN 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.25,00 0.19,34 16
14 KMETKO ANDREJ 1997 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.19,10 0.19,54 14
15 WACHTEL PAUL 1996 JUN M SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.18,80 0.19,77 12
16 CONDOTTA LORENZO 1997 JUN M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.22,90 0.21,24 10
17 KLOPAN TONI 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.21,63 0.21,43 9
18 CAVALLI MASSIMO 1997 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.25,94 0.23,25 8
 DUPONT JOAQUIME 1996 JUN M LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.18,32 DNS
 TWARDOWSKI DOMINIK 1995 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.18,59 DNS
 FANIZZA MARCO 1996 JUN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.19,10 DNS

Mt 50 APNOEA WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 HEITZ CAMILLE 1986 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.17,33 0.17,30 50
2 VOGEL PATRICIA 1991 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.17,40 0.17,43 46



3 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN W LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.18,19 0.18,01 42
4 SERY JEANNE 1995 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.17,80 0.18,45 39
5 ARTIUSHENKO MARGO 1989 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.17,50 0.18,55 36
6 SAINT-JOURS LISA 1982 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.19,06 0.19,18 33
7 BOURON CAMILLE 1990 SEN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.17,85 0.19,34 30
8 DUPONT MATHILDE 1994 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.18,70 0.19,45 27
9 DUMONTIER ALISON 1993 SEN W ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.19,40 0.19,94 24
10 CHRISTOVOVÁ ZUZANA 1992 SEN W KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.19,15 0.20,37 22
11 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN W TC NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 0.19,30 0.20,39 20
12 BASSI DORA 1993 SEN W RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.19,60 0.20,61 18
13 FLORIAN VERONICA 1993 SEN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.20,00 0.20,81 16
14 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1997 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.20,49 0.20,87 14
15 GAŠPERIKOVÁ ANDREA 1993 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,93 0.21,13 12
16 MONTAGNE ELODIE 1993 SEN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.21,50 0.21,41 10
17 CHERIKOVSKA NATALIYA 1994 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.20,00 0.21,49 9
18 LINDE JENNY 1991 SEN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.20,92 0.21,64 8
19 HAUSDORF ELSA 1994 SEN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.21,50 0.21,76 7
20 HALDEMANN CRISTINA 1993 SEN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.21,34 0.22,40 6
21 GHIGGI VINCENZA 1991 SEN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.21,30 0.22,82 5
 
Mt 50 APNOEA MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 SYDORENKO DMYTRO 1988 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.14,80 0.15,08 50
2 BALDWIN WILLIAM PAU 1992 SEN M ARGO ATHLETIC CLUB - GREECE 0.15,40 0.15,11 46
2 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 0.14,84 0.15,11 46
4 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.15,40 0.15,41 39
4 COCHOU NICOLAS 1985 SEN M CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 0.15,30 0.15,41 39
6 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO - ITALY 0.15,39 0.15,48 33
7 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.15,77 0.15,63 30
8 CHRISTOPH OEFNER 1990 SEN M TC SUBMARIN POBNECK - GERMANY (out of race) 0.16,10 0.15,91 27
9 MALKOWSKI JAN 1993 SEN M TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY (out of race) 0.15,70 0.15,96 24
10 LAHAYE FLORIAN 1987 SEN M CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 0.18,50 0.16,15 22
11 FASSETTA NICOLA 1991 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.16,40 0.16,19 20
12 SANTAMBROGIO MATTIA 1990 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.18,00 0.16,71 18
13 RONCEVIC MARKO 1984 SEN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.15,91 0.16,80 16
14 COURTOT PIERRE 1993 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.16,80 0.16,82 14
15 LE LAY ROBIN 1991 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.16,80 0.16,94 12
15 COVILI SEBASTIEN 1990 SEN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.16,20 0.16,94 12
17 HAMELIN BENJAMIN 1991 SEN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.16,50 0.16,99 9
18 SOMMER PATRICK 1988 SEN M SPORTSDYKKERKLUBBEN AEGIR - DENMARK 0.16,91 0.17,02 8
19 SNOUSSI MED WASSIM 1993 SEN M WAM TUNISIE 0.17,00 0.17,04 7
20 MILAN ALBERTO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.17,16 0.17,10 6
21 ABDELKHALEK SAMI 1979 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.16,48 0.17,13 5
22 ANDREANSKY  MARTIN 1994 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.16,45 0.17,28 4
23 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.17,74 0.17,41 3
24 BELLINI ALESSANDRO 1993 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.17,00 0.17,53 2
25 BIRIMITSA IVO 1992 SEN M PIK MORNAR - CROATIA 0.17,00 0.17,65 1
26 FEHERVARY JANOS 1977 SEN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.17,88 0.17,74 1
27 ZAMECHAIEV ANDRII 1986 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.16,50 0.17,90 1
28 KALIS CHRIS 1988 SEN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.18,10 0.17,93 1
29 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN M LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.17,12 0.18,02 1
30 MOLINARI ENZO 1994 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.17,50 0.18,23 1
31 GODDE JOHAN 1989 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.17,60 0.18,34 1
32 FAUCHARD MAXIME 1990 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.18,20 0.18,46 1
33 SOSTARIC VLADIMIR 1990 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.16,26 0.20,25 1

Mt 800 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 ZHUKOVSKA YEVGENYA 1997 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 7.36,00 7.25,67 50
2 DEREVYANKO INNA 1995 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 7.40,00 7.41,62 46
3 URBITSKAYA ANASTASIA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 7.42,20 7.49,59 42
4 LEBLOND KATIE 1995 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 7.52,00 7.50,87 39
5 MORIN TIPHAINE 1996 JUN W CSAKB - FRANCE 7.45,00 7.51,97 36
6 LEGGIO CARLA 1998 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 8.08,50 8.11,03 33
7 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 8.19,73 8.14,16 30
8 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 8.08,85 8.17,18 27
9 STRELCOVA LUCIE 1996 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 8.08,56 8.27,45 24
10 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 8.35,33 8.32,33 22
11 MICHALČÁKOVÁ GABRIELA 1998 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 8.55,01 8.47,75 20
12 ZRILIC SARA 1997 JUN W VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 9.00,40 8.53,58 18



13 DE ADAMO CAMILLA 1998 JUN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 9.40,00 9.07,27 16
14 TIRBISCH LISE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 9.05,00 9.10,84 14
15 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 9.10,00 9.15,11 12
15 GHIGGI ANNALISA 1995 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 9.39,63 9.15,11 12

DOUYERE MANON 1999 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 8.29,79 DNS

Mt 800 SURFACE BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 ŠPANIHEL PETR 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 6.43,43 6.58,99
2 STARKO DAVID 1996 JUN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 7.04,00 7.01,69
3 FULOP MICHAL 1995 JUN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 7.13,82 7.24,69
4 FACHE ANTOINE 1997 JUN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 7.51,00 7.54,30
5 TAMPIGNY NICOLAS 1995 JUN M CLUB DE PLONGEE DU VAL DE RUEIL - FRANCE 7.58,88 7.55,28
6 DOBRINIC DORIAN 1996 JUN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 8.00,00 7.59,69
7 MIKHAYLOV GLEB 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 7.55,40 8.05,07
8 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN M RK GERONIMO - CROATIA 8.11,36 8.15,11
9 DERGAA MED AMINE 1996 JUN M WAM TUNISIE 7.57,50 8.16,74
10 YAKUSHEV DMITRY 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 7.40,50 8.20,09
11 GRÖSSLER MICHAEL 1995 JUN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 8.21,30 8.24,88
12 VAJDA MAREK 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 8.28,74 8.31,58
13 ZLNKA PETER 1996 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 8.50,15 8.41,36
14 BIRO OLIVER 1999 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 9.15,23 9.25,71

Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 OLEYNIKOVA YEVGENYA 1994 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 7.18,00 7.10,37 50
2 TROFYMETZ YANA 1987 SEN W MOTOR-SICH ZAPORIZHJA - UKRAINE 7.10,00 7.10,58 46
3 SVOZILOVÁ ZUZANA 1989 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 7.19,80 7.18,04 42
4 SHARPANTYE NATALIA 1993 SEN W NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 7.15,77 7.24,69 39
5 HAASE CAROLIN 1990 SEN W TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 7.23,00 7.26,02 36
6 AZE CORALINE 1992 SEN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 7.28,00 7.32,63 33
7 DONADELLO VIOLA 1990 SEN W SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 7.22,42 7.37,96 30
8 IKONEN  TERHI 1988 SEN W TAMPEREEN - FINLAND 7.13,45 7.38,38 27
9 DUBOS CHARLINE 1991 SEN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 7.29,00 7.38,71 24
10 HANÁKOVÁ IVANA 1994 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 7.40,00 7.42,84 22
11 MERKURYEVA ELIZAVETA 1993 SEN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 7.46,00 7.51,18 20
12 POHLOVÁ BARBORA 1992 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 7.50,00 7.54,57 18
13 FIEDLER MELANIE 1993 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 8.00,00 7.55,21 16
14 MAGOGA LAURA 1994 SEN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 7.55,00 8.01,26 14
15 SAADANI SAFA 1996 SEN W WAM TUNISIE 8.00,50 8.15,05 12
16 SOBIES LORENE 1994 SEN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 8.10,00 8.21,82 10
17 GELEYENS SHARONA 1988 SEN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 8.05,50 8.23,08 9
18 BISCAZZO LINDA 1987 SEN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 7.57,50 8.26,55 8
19 GRUBISA IVA 1992 SEN W RK SODERICA - CROATIA 8.46,48 8.40,53 7
20 PAGAN ELODIE 1997 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 8.42,00 8.46,51 6
21 GHIGGI VINCENZA 1991 SEN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 9.15,00 8.58,36 5
22 MAAK CHANTAL 1994 SEN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 8.40,40 9.10,55 4
 NOIR AMANDINE 1996 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 7.45,00 DNF

 
Mt 800 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 LUETZKENDORF SVEN 1985 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 6.30,00 6.23,12 50
2 SMIRNOV  EVGENY 1994 SEN M URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 6.35,00 6.28,97 46
3 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN M C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 6.17,98 6.33,29 42
4 ODYNOKOV  OLEKSANDR 1993 SEN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 6.28,00 6.37,92 39
5 MUIA THOMAS 1993 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 6.44,00 6.41,38 36
6 ROTA ALBERTO 1991 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 6.38,66 6.43,40 33
7 VAN DE SAND ERIK 1994 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 7.10,00 7.06,93 30
8 MANCA DAVIDE 1979 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 7.10,00 7.10,23 27
9 MALERIAT GUILLAUME 1991 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 6.58,00 7.18,58 24
10 SAADANI MEHREZ 1994 SEN M WAM TUNISIE 7.55,10 7.22,29 22
11 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 7.30,00 7.39,86 20
12 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 7.43,00 7.44,90 18
13 CHOMUT  MIROSLAV 1989 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 7.33,03 7.49,40 16
14 DUPRAT JOSE 1994 SEN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 7.59,95 7.59,45 14
15 DURD DOMINIK 1994 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 7.58,19 8.02,99 12
16 MEYER HUGO 1998 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 8.30,00 8.06,83 10
17 PANTALEO FRANCESCO 1980 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY (out of race) 7.50,00 8.51,69 9



Mt 50 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS FINS

1 KRSJAKOVA DADA 1999 JUN W KSP FINS TEAM BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 0.23,68 0.24,45 50 NAJADE
2 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.24,59 0.24,63 46 __
3 HERBIN LOU 1995 JUN W CSAKB - FRANCE 0.24,00 0.24,75 42 NAJADE
4 ERTELOVÁ ZUZANA 1998 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.25,00 0.24,89 39 NAJADE

5 POLISENSKA BEATA 1995 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.24,48 0.24,94 36 NAJADE

6 CAPODICASA DENISE 1998 JUN W NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.25,30 0.25,39 33 NAJADE

7 FIGAROVÁ VENDULA 1995 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.24,80 0.25,52 30 NAJADE
8 POPOVA ANASTASIA 1995 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.25,40 0.25,57 27 CRESSI
9 KUKHTEVICH DARIA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 0.25,40 0.26,21 24 CRESSI

10 LIŠKOVÁ EMA 1997 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.24,30 0.26,30 22 NAJADE
11 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.27,00 0.26,68 20 CRESSI

12 KUZNETSOVA DARINA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.26,21 0.26,79 18 NAJADE
13 KONDRATYEVA EKATERINA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 0.26,80 0.27,25 16 CRESSI
14 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.26,50 0.27,56 14 NAJADE

15 GESSEL  ANASTASIYA 2001 JUN W URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.30,00 0.32,20 12 NAJADE
16 GESSEL  MARINA 2003 JUN W URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.35,00 0.34,50 10 NAJADE
 
Mt 50 BIFINS BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS FINS

1 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,10 0.20,13 50 NAJADE
2 BURAKOV NIKITA 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.21,24 0.21,39 46 NAJADE

3 TROMBETTI LUCA 1995 JUN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.21,01 0.21,61 42
4 LAUKKANEN  JESSE 1996 JUN M SWIMMING CLUB VUOKATTI - FINLAND 0.23,23 0.22,15 39 NAJADE

5 PAWEL CHOJNOWSKI 1995 JUN M W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 0.22,61 0.22,18 36 NAJADE

6 KOLESHKO VALERY 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.22,00 0.22,27 33 CRESSI

7 TIUNOV GEORGII 1996 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 0.22,50 0.22,29 30 CRESSI
8 MENALDO MATTIA 1995 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.23,05 0.22,98 27
9 FOUCOURT CLEMENT 1995 JUN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.22,85 0.23,29 24 NAJADE

10 ZIGMUND PETER 1997 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.24,55 0.23,36 22 CRESSI
11 CONDOTTA LORENZO 1997 JUN M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.24,00 0.24,16 20
12 TRIVELLATO FEDERICO 1996 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.23,89 0.24,18 18
13 KOSTUR SAMUEL 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.24,45 0.24,32 16 CRESSI

14 KLOPAN TONI 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.23,00 0.24,94 14 CRESSI
15 ZAGGIA LEONARDO 1998 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.25,69 0.25,63 12
16 FILINKOV  MICHAEL 2000 JUN M URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.26,90 0.26,15 10 CRESSI
 
Mt 50 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 DEREN VEDRANA 1983 SEN W DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 0.22,99 0.23,39 50 NAJADE
2 HOSTINSKÁ PETRA 1982 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.24,48 0.24,14 46 NAJADE
3 SVOZILOVÁ MARKÉTA 1991 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.24,20 0.24,47 42 NAJADE

4 CORTIAL SALOME' 1991 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.25,00 0.25,32 39 NAJADE
5 NIEMINEN  TIIA 1994 SEN W GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 0.24,73 0.25,74 36 NAJADE
6 MARCHESCHI ELISA 1996 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.27,00 0.27,38 33 TECHNISUB

7 SASTRE MARINE 1993 SEN W LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.26,30 0.27,58 30 NAJADE
8 MAAK CHANTAL 1994 SEN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.26,40 0.27,68 27 CRESSI

Mt 50 BIFINS MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 RAMPAZZO ANDREA 1987 SEN M SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 0.20,03 0.20,36 50 CRESSI

2 OBŠIVAČ  MATĚJ 1993 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,85 0.20,50 46 NAJADE

3 KOTIKUUSI  VILLE 1991 SEN M KOUVOLAN UIMARIT ry  KOU - FINLAND 0.20,14 0.20,55 42 NAJADE

4 BRODA ONDŘEJ 1982 SEN M KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,38 0.20,65 39 NAJADE

5 POLATO MATTEO 1992 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.20,87 0.20,96 36
6 SANTAMBROGIO MATTIA 1990 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.21,00 0.21,14 33 NAJADE

7 MIKHAYLOV ANTON 1994 SEN M NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 0.20,75 0.21,16 30 CRESSI

8 BARTLOMIEJ KARPISZ 1993 SEN M W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 0.20,58 0.21,18 27 NAJADE

9 SAMO JERANKO 1989 SEN M DPR TJULNJI LJUBLJANA - SLOVENIA 0.20,69 0.21,23 24 NAJADE

10 SOMMER PATRICK 1988 SEN M SPORTSDYKKERKLUBBEN AEGIR - DENMARK 0.20,20 0.21,63 22 NAJADE

11 BIRIMITSA IVO 1992 SEN M PIK MORNAR - CROATIA 0.21,00 0.21,65 20 NAJADE

12 TIRBISCH KEVIN 1994 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.21,50 0.21,69 18 NAJADE

13 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.21,70 0.21,76 16
14 RONCEVIC MARKO 1984 SEN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.21,15 0.21,85 14 NAJADE

15 AHO  TEEMU 1994 SEN M GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 0.20,73 0.21,87 12 NAJADE



16 ANDREANSKY  MARTIN 1994 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.21,01 0.21,88 10 NAJADE

17 ABDELKHALEK SAMI 1979 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.23,00 0.22,10 9 NAJADE

18 LE LAY ROBIN 1991 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.22,50 0.22,22 8 NAJADE

19 RÉVAY ROMAN 1994 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.21,30 0.22,24 7 NAJADE

20 ZAMECHAIEV ANDRII 1986 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.23,80 0.23,22 6 CRESSI

21 BOTTAZZO LUCA 1993 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.22,85 0.23,27 5
22 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.22,50 0.23,31 4 NAJADE

23 PACELLIGIUSEPPE 1992 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.22,20 0.23,55 3

Mt 200 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 CHIARELLO DEBORA 1996 JUN W NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY 1.36,12 1.35,29 50
2 LOISEL MARGAUX 1997 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.44,00 1.41,91 46
3 DANA AMMAN 1995 JUN W DJK VFR MULHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 1.46,40 1.42,86 42
4 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE (out of race) 1.48,00 1.43,32 39
5 ZHUKOVSKA YEVGENYA 1997 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 1.42,00 1.43,54 36
6 OVSYANNIKOVA MARIA 1995 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 1.43,15 1.45,43 33
7 URBITSKAYA ANASTASIA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 1.44,30 1.46,54 30
8 MORIN TIPHAINE 1996 JUN W CSAKB - FRANCE 1.46,00 1.48,28 27
9 HRAŠKOVÁ ZUZANA 1999 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.47,74 1.49,53 24
10 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.50,70 1.49,63 22
11 LEGGIO CARLA 1998 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 1.52,20 1.49,63 20
12 PRYSHCHEPA  ANNA 1995 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 1.49,00 1.51,65 18
13 LECOMTE CONSTANCE 1996 JUN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 1.52,50 1.52,54 16
14 BERGMANN MARTA 1997 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 1.57,20 1.53,06 14
15 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 JUN W NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY (out of race) 1.51,40 1.53,19 12
16 ZANON GLORIA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 2.05,80 1.53,56 10
17 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.52,94 1.53,56 9
18 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.48,13 1.53,69 8
19 TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.50,11 1.54,32 7
20 DE ADAMO CAMILLA 1998 JUN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 1.58,00 1.56,78 6
21 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 2.00,00 1.57,51 5
22 VAVRYSOVA BARBARA 1997 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 2.01,33 1.58,02 4
23 MAURO DESIREE 1998 JUN W SIS ROMA NUOTO - ITALY (out of race) 1.56,56 1.58,58 3  
24 ZRILIC SARA 1997 JUN W VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 2.13,40 1.59,96 2
25 OTTLIK ELISABETH 1996 JUN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 2.00,00 2.00,68 1
26 DOUYERE MANON 1999 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.56,55 2.02,94 1
27 TIRBISCH LISE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 2.00,00 2.04,63 1
28 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 2.12,64 2.07,00 1
 GHIGGI ANNALISA 1995 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 2.08,70 DSQ

Mt 200 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 ŠPANIHEL PETR 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.28,53 1.29,38 50
2 SILCHENKO VLADISLAV 1997 JUN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 1.31,90 1.32,42 46
3 FULOP MICHAL 1995 JUN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.31,64 1.32,76 42
4 SKACANYI TOMAS 1996 JUN M KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 1.37,48 1.33,11 39
5 HALDEMANN ANDREA 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 1.36,65 1.34,29 36
6 FANIZZA MARCO 1996 JUN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 1.38,10 1.38,36 33
7 TAMPIGNY NICOLAS 1995 JUN M CLUB DE PLONGEE DU VAL DE RUEIL - FRANCE 1.41,08 1.38,85 30
8 SAADANI IYADH 1995 JUN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 1.42,00 1.38,85 30
9 DURD LUKA 1996 JUN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 1.40,00 1.39,58 24
10 STRMO LOVRO 1997 JUN M DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 1.45,20 1.41,21 22
11 MAAKHLOUF AMIR 1996 JUN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 1.48,00 1.42,44 20
12 DERGAA MED AMINE 1996 JUN M WAM TUNISIE 1.40,32 1.44,40 18
13 BUOSI NICOLA 1995 JUN M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 1.46,50 1.44,77 16
14 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN M RK GERONIMO - CROATIA 1.48,22 1.45,14 14
15 ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.45,17 1.45,16 12
16 GRÖSSLER MICHAEL 1995 JUN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 1.48,30 1.45,23 10
17 MIKHAYLOV GLEB 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 1.45,30 1.46,25 9
18 TWARDOWSKI DOMINIK 1995 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 1.42,10 1.47,64 8
19 DOBRINIC DORIAN 1996 JUN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 1.45,00 1.49,84 7
20 ZLNKA PETER 1996 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.53,84 1.53,71 6
21 VAJDA MAREK 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.54,75 1.54,41 5
22 SCHMIDT PATRICK 1998 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 2.10,55 2.00,83 4
 CIORICA MATEI 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 2.18,10 DSQ

Mt 200 SURFACE WOMEN



NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 TROFYMETZ YANA 1987 SEN W MOTOR-SICH ZAPORIZHJA - UKRAINE 1.34,00 1.34,96 50
2 MARINCAKOVA NIKOLA 1988 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.38,00 1.35,36 46
3 PASQUALOTTI LEA 1987 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 1.36,94 1.36,94 42
4 SVOZILOVÁ ZUZANA 1989 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,83 1.37,79 39
5 HAASE CAROLIN 1990 SEN W TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 1.37,80 1.38,42 36
6 SLÁDEČKOVÁ BARBORA 1991 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.39,76 1.38,92 33
7 OLEYNIKOVA YEVGENYA 1994 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 1.36,50 1.39,21 30
8 DUMONTIER ALISON 1993 SEN W ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 1.40,00 1.40,20 27
9 SAINT-JOURS LISA 1982 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 1.39,92 1.40,86 24
10 DUBOS CHARLINE 1991 SEN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.40,00 1.42,74 22
11 FIEDLER MELANIE 1993 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 1.43,50 1.43,70 20
12 SIX CHARLOTTE 1988 SEN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 1.42,30 1.44,02 18
13 TRAVERSARO LETIZIA 1992 SEN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.46,90 1.45,71 16
14 AZE CORALINE 1992 SEN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.44,00 1.46,25 14
15 SAADANI SAFA 1994 SEN W WAM TUNISIE 1.49,23 1.46,38 12
16 NOIR AMANDINE 1996 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 1.43,00 1.46,45 10
17 SOBIES LORENE 1994 SEN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 1.48,00 1.47,13 9
18 MAGOGA LAURA 1994 SEN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 1.45,00 1.47,43 8
19 POLOVINČÁKOVÁ  DENISA 1994 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.50,10 1.52,91 7
20 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 1.55,40 1.53,74 6
21 HALDEMANN CRISTINA 1993 SEN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 1.53,70 1.53,86 5
22 FLORIAN VERONICA 1993 SEN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 1.55,00 1.53,90 4
23 HAUSDORF ELSA 1994 SEN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 1.53,00 1.54,19 3
24 PAGAN ELODIE 1997 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 1.52,00 1.54,26 2
 DONADELLO VIOLA 1990 SEN W SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 1.36,79 DNF

Mt 200 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 NAVA ANDREA 1982 SEN M C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 1.21,79 1.22,82 50
2 SMIRNOV  EVGENY 1994 SEN M URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 1.23,30 1.23,19 46
3 YOUNG JOONG YOON 1984 SEN M SEOUL CITY FIN CLUB - KOREA 1.23,95 1.23,74 42
4 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN M C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 1.21,01 1.24,12 39
5 BALDWIN WILLIAM PAU 1992 SEN M ARGO ATHLETIC CLUB - GREECE 1.24,62 1.24,27 36
6 GRUBNIK DENYS 1992 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 1.24,00 1.24,35 33
7 OSTROWSKY JENS PETER 1990 SEN M TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 1.26,70 1.25,14 30
8 CHRISTOPH OEFNER 1990 SEN M TC SUBMARIN POBNECK - GERMANY 1.24,50 1.25,18 27
9 SHEKERA DMYTRO 1992 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 1.24,30 1.25,42 24
10 KRITZLER FLORIAN 1992 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 1.27,00 1.26,62 22
11 MALKOWSKI JAN 1993 SEN M TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 1.23,90 1.27,19 20
12 ODYNOKOV  OLEKSANDR 1993 SEN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 1.24,50 1.27,41 18
13 MUIA THOMAS 1993 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 1.29,00 1.28,11 16
14 ROTA ALBERTO 1991 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 1.28,50 1.29,81 14
15 LUETZKENDORF SVEN 1985 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 1.26,00 1.30,02 12
16 SOLIMAN SAYED 1985 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 1.33,50 1.30,10 10
17 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO - ITALY (out of race) 1.29,50 1.31,00 9
18 MILAN ALBERTO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 1.33,99 1.32,46 8
19 MALERIAT GUILLAUME 1991 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 1.31,00 1.32,84 7
20 BORN LUKAS 1993 SEN M TC POTSDAM - GERMANY 1.32,54 1.36,03 6
21 SAADANI MEHREZ 1994 SEN M WAM TUNISIE 1.38,20 1.36,20 5
22 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 1.35,00 1.37,66 4
23 VANDLÍK TOMAS 1989 SEN M KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 1.36,16 1.40,14 3
24 POLIAK JAKUB 1994 SEN M KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 1.41,60 1.40,18 2
25 CHOMUT  MIROSLAV 1989 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.37,37 1.40,29 1
26 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 1.41,00 1.40,31 1
27 PANTALEO FRANCESCO 1980 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY (out of race) 1.41,11 1.43,67 1
28 MEYER HUGO 1998 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 1.49,00 1.46,91 1
29 DUPRAT JOSE 1994 SEN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.46,00 1.47,54 1
 MARRA PATRICK 1994 SEN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 2.13,01 DSQ

Mt 100 IMMERSION GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.41,73 0.41,38 50
2 KOHNERT LISA 1995 JUN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.43,00 0.42,82 46
3 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.43,00 0.43,35 42
4 DANA AMMAN 1995 JUN W DJK VFR MULHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 0.44,25 0.43,93 39
5 DEREVYANKO INNA 1995 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.44,50 0.44,16 36



6 FACHE ANNA 1995 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.44,20 0.45,01 33
7 FIGAROVÁ VENDULA 1995 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.46,08 0.45,67 30
8 FISCHER LUISE 1995 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.47,50 0.47,11 27
9 KÜHN TESSA 1996 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.49,20 0.49,10 24
10 ERTELOVÁ ZUZANA 1998 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.51,01 0.52,13 22
11 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.56,20 0.53,47 20
12 PESENTI ISALINE 1996 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.53,90 0.54,70 18
13 DE ADAMO CAMILLA 1998 JUN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.50,00 0.55,02 16
14 MICHALČÁKOVÁ GABRIELA 1998 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.52,80 0.57,00 14

Mt 100 IMMERSION BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.35,29 0.35,47 50
2 SOBKO YAROSLAV 1996 JUN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.41,00 0.40,68 46
3 SEITZ JOHANNES 1995 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.42,67 0.41,03 42
4 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.41,18 0.41,66 39
5 BUOSI NICOLA 1995 JUN M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.44,20 0.42,62 36
6 KMETKO ANDREJ 1997 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.48,00 0.44,83 33
7 FACHE ANTOINE 1997 JUN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.47,30 0.44,86 30
8 KOSTUR JAN 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.50,76 0.45,99 27

Mt 100 IMMERSION WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 HEITZ CAMILLE 1986 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.38,04 0.38,34 50
2 ARTIUSHENKO MARGO 1989 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.39,00 0.40,20 46
3 VOGEL PATRICIA 1991 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.41,20 0.40,88 42
4 SERY JEANNE 1995 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.40,50 0.41,79 39
5 BOURON CAMILLE 1990 SEN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.40,00 0.42,88 36
6 SLÁDEČKOVÁ BARBORA 1991 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.41,51 0.42,96 33
7 ESTATE JENNIFER 1993 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.42,30 0.43,23 30
8 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN W LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.45,57 0.43,86 27
9 POHLOVÁ BARBORA 1992 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.44,40 0.45,15 24
10 GAŠPERIKOVÁ ANDREA 1993 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.45,55 0.45,61 22
11 MAGOGA LAURA 1994 SEN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.47,00 0.47,59 20
12 CHRISTOVOVÁ ZUZANA 1992 SEN W KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.45,18 0.48,26 18
13 FLORIAN VERONICA 1993 SEN W NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD - ITALY (out of race) 0.46,80 0.48,83 16
14 BISCAZZO LINDA 1987 SEN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.48,00 0.49,14 14
 DUPONT MATHILDE 1994 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.42,00 DNF

Mt 100 IMMERSION MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 CHRISTOPH OEFNER 1990 SEN M TC SUBMARIN POBNECK - GERMANY 0.34,90 0.35,08 50
2 YOUNG JOONG YOON 1984 SEN M SEOUL CITY FIN CLUB - KOREA 0.35,66 0.35,27 46
3 LAHAYE FLORIAN 1987 SEN M CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 0.35,50 0.36,46 42
4 FASSETTA NICOLA 1991 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.36,44 0.37,13 39
5 OBŠIVAČ  MATĚJ 1993 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.37,07 0.37,44 36
6 RAMPAZZO ANDREA 1987 SEN M SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 0.38,37 0.37,57 33
7 HAMELIN BENJAMIN 1991 SEN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.36,00 0.37,67 30
8 KRITZLER FLORIAN 1992 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.38,00 0.37,68 27
9 COURTOT PIERRE 1993 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.38,40 0.38,41 24
10 COVILI SEBASTIEN 1990 SEN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.36,90 0.38,88 22
11 MANCA DAVIDE 1979 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.41,00 0.39,81 20
12 FEHERVARY JANOS 1977 SEN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.40,79 0.40,77 18
13 GODDE JOHAN 1989 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.40,50 0.41,25 16
14 KALIS CHRIS 1988 SEN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.42,70 0.42,00 14
15 KOSTA RADOSLAV 1996 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.45,43 0.45,50 12
16 STASI FRANCESCO 1990 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.48,00 0.46,43 10
 COCHOU NICOLAS 1985 SEN M CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 0.35,20 DNF

Mt 100 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 POPOVA ANASTASIA 1995 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.54,37 0.52,58 50 NAJADE

2 OVSYANNIKOVA MARIA 1995 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.53,17 0.53,33 46 NAJADE

3 HERBIN LOU 1995 JUN W CSAKB - FRANCE 0.53,00 0.53,61 42 NAJADE

4 KRSJAKOVA DADA 1999 JUN W KSP FINS TEAM BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 0.53,87 0.54,11 39 NAJADE

5 POLISENSKA BEATA 1995 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.53,83 0.54,85 36 NAJADE
6 POLATO ANNA 1996 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.55,38 0.55,53 33  



7 KUKHTEVICH DARIA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 0.55,80 0.56,73 30 NAJADE

8 HOFBAUEROVÁ VERONIKA 1997 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.57,04 0.58,72 27 TECHNISUB
9 CAPODICASA DENISE 1998 JUN W NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.57,70 0.59,07 24 NAJADE

10 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.59,51 1.00,13 22 NAJADE
11 MICHALČÁKOVÁ GABRIELA 1998 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.00,17 1.00,34 20 NAJADE
12 KONDRATYEVA EKATERINA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 0.57,90 1.00,54 18 CRESSI
13 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.59,00 1.00,58 16 NAJADE
14 GESSEL  ANASTASIYA 2001 JUN W URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 1.09,60 1.11,44 14 NAJADE
15 GESSEL MARINA 2003 JUN W URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 1.14,00 1.19,01 12 NAJADE

Mt 100 BIFINS BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,43 0.44,96 50 NAJADE

2 FAMIGLIETTI ROBERTO 1995 JUN M ACSD PENTOTARY FOGGIA - ITALY 0.45,45 0.45,45 46 NAJADE
3 TROMBETTI LUCA 1995 JUN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.45,59 0.46,36 42 NAJADE

4 YAKUSHEV DMITRY 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.47,00 0.46,42 39 CRESSI
5 BURAKOV NIKITA 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.47,16 0.47,04 36 NAJADE

6 PAWEL CHOJNOWSKI 1995 JUN M W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 0.48,69 0.48,17 33 NAJADE
7 DURD LUCA 1996 JUN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.48,00 0.48,31 30 NAJADE
8 LAUKKANEN  JESSE 1996 JUN M SWIMMING CLUB VUOKATTI - FINLAND 0.51,20 0.48,90 27 NAJADE

9 MENALDO MATTIA 1995 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.49,94 0.50,16 24 CRESSI
10 FOUCOURT CLEMENT 1995 JUN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.49,86 0.51,88 22 NAJADE
11 TIUNOV GEORGII 1996 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 0.49,20 0.52,00 20 CRESSI

12 ZIGMUND PETER 1997 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.54,23 0.52,90 18 CRESSI
13 TRIVELLATO FEDERICO 1996 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.53,23 0.53,64 16 CRESSI
14 KOSTUR SAMUEL 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.55,06 0.54,80 14 CRESSI
15 FILINKOV  MICHAEL 2000 JUN M URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.58,00 0.59,19 12 CRESSI

16 AHEL LUKA 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 1.11,00 1.09,18 10 CRESSI
 SEDLAR HRVOJE 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 1.08,00 DNS  

Mt 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 DEREN VEDRANA 1983 SEN W DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 0.50,43 0.51,04 50 NAJADE
2 HOSTINSKÁ PETRA 1982 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.51,27 0.51,48 46 NAJADE
3 SVOZILOVÁ MARKÉTA 1991 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.53,50 0.52,94 42 NAJADE

4 SIX CHARLOTTE 1988 SEN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 0.55,18 0.54,54 39 NAJADE
5 BASSI DORA 1993 SEN W RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.52,96 0.55,84 36 NAJADE
6 CORTIAL SALOME' 1991 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.56,00 0.56,96 33 NAJADE
7 DUPONT MATHILDE 1994 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.56,50 0.57,59 30 CRESSI
8 NIEMINEN  TIIA 1994 SEN W GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 0.53,04 0.57,70 27 NAJADE

9 MAAK CHANTAL 1994 SEN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.58,30 1.00,03 24 NAJADE

Mt 100 BIFINS MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 MIKHAYLOV ANTON 1994 SEN M NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 0.44,64 0.44,84 50 CRESSI

2 OBŠIVAČ  MATĚJ 1993 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,39 0.45,02 46 NAJADE

3 BARTLOMIEJ KARPISZ 1993 SEN M W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 0.45,05 0.45,36 42 NAJADE
4 POLATO MATTEO 1992 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.45,25 0.45,60 39
5 SANTAMBROGIO MATTIA 1990 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.47,45 0.46,56 36 NAJADE

6 BRODA ONDŘEJ 1982 SEN M KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,20 0.47,31 33 NAJADE

7 SAMO JERANKO 1989 SEN M DPR TJULNJI LJUBLJANA - SLOVENIA 0.45,69 0.47,38 30 NAJADE
8 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.47,13 0.47,46 27
9 KOTIKUUSI  VILLE 1991 SEN M KOUVOLAN UIMARIT ry  KOU - FINLAND 0.47,26 0.47,76 24 NAJADE

10 LE LAY ROBIN 1991 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.48,50 0.47,80 22 NAJADE

11 AHO  TEEMU 1994 SEN M GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 0.45,65 0.48,24 20 NAJADE
12 ABDELKHALEK SAMI 1979 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.48,00 0.48,28 18 NAJADE

13 TIRBISCH KEVIN 1994 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.47,80 0.48,50 16 NAJADE

14 RÉVAY ROMAN 1994 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.47,50 0.49,08 14 NAJADE

15 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.48,45 0.49,62 12 NAJADE
16 PACELLIGIUSEPPE 1992 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.48,20 0.50,69 10
17 BOTTAZZO LUCA 1993 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.50,27 0.50,73 9

Mt 100 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 CHIARELLO DEBORA 1996 JUN W NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY 0.42,64 0.43,12 50
2 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.46,50 0.45,50 46
3 BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 JUN W NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.46,06 0.46,71 42
4 LOISEL MARGAUX 1997 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.47,55 0.46,77 39



5 FISCHER LUISE 1995 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.48,20 0.47,48 36
6 MARKINA YAROSLAVA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.46,75 0.47,56 33
7 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 JUN W NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY (out of race) 0.48,79 0.48,15 30
8 LEBLOND KATIE 1995 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.48,52 0.48,76 27
9 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.49,33 0.49,20 24
10 TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.47,70 0.49,63 22
11 ZANON GLORIA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.51,30 0.51,16 20
12 KUZNETSOVA DARINA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.50,80 0.51,22 18
13 PRYSHCHEPA  ANNA 1995 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.49,00 0.51,59 16
14 KÜHN TESSA 1996 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.52,10 0.51,91 14
15 MAURO DESIREE 1998 JUN W SIS ROMA NUOTO - ITALY (out of race) 0.52,80 0.52,85 12
16 YACOUB SYRIA 1998 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.56,04 0.52,92 10
17 VAVRYSOVA BARBARA 1997 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.53,80 0.53,83 9
18 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.54,00 0.54,36 8
19 OTTLIK ELISABETH 1996 JUN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.55,50 0.54,44 7
20 GROSJEAN AMELIE 1998 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.55,00 0.55,24 6
21 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.53,90 0.55,64 5
22 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.59,50 0.58,21 4
23 FACHE ANNA 1995 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.47,90 DSQ 3

Mt 100 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.37,97 0.38,41 50
2 SKACANYI TOMAS 1996 JUN M KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 0.41,67 0.40,66 46
3 SILCHENKO VLADISLAV 1997 JUN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.39,80 0.40,80 42
4 HALDEMANN ANDREA 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.43,08 0.42,03 39
5 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.41,80 0.42,37 36
6 STRMO LOVRO 1997 JUN M DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 0.46,99 0.44,49 33
7 SAADANI IYADH 1995 JUN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.44,00 0.44,58 30
8 STADLER DAVID 1997 JUN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.46,21 0.46,06 27
9 KMETKO ANDREJ 1997 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.44,62 0.46,21 24
10 MAAKHLOUF AMIR 1996 JUN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.46,00 0.46,53 22
11 KOLESHKO VALERY 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.43,85 0.46,78 20
12 TWARDOWSKI DOMINIK 1995 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.43,90 0.46,98 18
13 MIKHAYLOV GLEB 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.44,12 0.47,04 16
14 DUPONT JOAQUIME 1996 JUN M LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.46,29 0.47,15 14
15 CAVALLI MASSIMO 1997 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND (out of race) 0.58,02 0.51,84 12
16 KUZMA ROBERT 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.54,86 0.53,25 10
17 ZAGGIA LEONARDO 1998 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.55,20 0.53,48 9
18 SCHMIDT PATRICK 1998 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.57,30 0.55,01 8
19 WACHTEL PAUL 1996 JUN M SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.47,40 0.55,05 7
20 CIORICA MATEI 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.57,49 0.56,35 6
21 STIPKOVIĆ VID 2000 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 1.08,00 1.03,55 5

Mt 100 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 VOGEL PATRICIA 1991 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY (out of race) 0.44,50 0.43,52 50
2 PASQUALOTTI LEA 1987 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.43,09 0.44,10 46
3 DUMONTIER ALISON 1993 SEN W ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.44,00 0.44,35 42
4 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.44,78 0.44,86 39
4 SLÁDEČKOVÁ BARBORA 1991 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,51 0.44,86 39
6 SAINT-JOURS LISA 1982 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.44,78 0.44,96 33
7 ESTATE JENNIFER 1993 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.44,00 0.45,13 30
8 HANÁKOVÁ IVANA 1994 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.45,00 0.45,24 27
9 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN W TC NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 0.46,50 0.46,42 24
10 FIEDLER MELANIE 1993 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.45,00 0.46,97 22
11 TRAVERSARO LETIZIA 1992 SEN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.48,02 0.47,19 20
12 MARCHESCHI ELISA 1996 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.47,00 0.48,44 18
13 GAŠPERIKOVÁ ANDREA 1993 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.49,07 0.49,64 16
14 LOPEZ CHLOE' 1997 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.48,80 0.49,86 14
15 MONTAGNE ELODIE 1993 SEN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.50,00 0.49,87 12
16 HALDEMANN CRISTINA 1993 SEN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.50,50 0.50,38 10
17 POLOVINČÁKOVÁ  DENISA 1994 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.48,27 0.50,48 9
18 CHERIKOVSKA NATALIYA 1994 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.48,00 0.50,71 8
19 LINDE JENNY 1991 SEN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.51,37 0.51,95 7
20 GHIGGI VINCENZA 1991 SEN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.51,90 0.53,79 6
21 SASTRE MARINE 1993 SEN W LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.53,80 0.54,30 5
 HAUSDORF ELSA 1994 SEN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.51,50 DNS



Mt 100 SURFACE MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 0.34,77 0.36,08 50
2 BALDWIN WILLIAM PAU 1992 SEN M ARGO ATHLETIC CLUB - GREECE 0.36,13 0.36,60 46
3 NAVA ANDREA 1982 SEN M C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 0.35,51 0.36,66 42
4 OSTROWSKY JENS PETER 1990 SEN M TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 0.36,55 0.37,26 39
5 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.36,90 0.37,32 36
6 CHRISTOPH OEFNER 1990 SEN M TC SUBMARIN POBNECK - GERMANY 0.38,00 0.37,64 33
7 GRUBNIK DENYS 1992 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.36,90 0.38,09 30
8 SHEKERA DMYTRO 1992 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.36,80 0.38,11 27
9 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO - ITALY 0.38,14 0.38,21 24
10 KRITZLER FLORIAN 1992 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.39,00 0.38,35 22
11 MALKOWSKI JAN 1993 SEN M TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 0.37,90 0.38,73 20
12 RAMPAZZO ANDREA 1987 SEN M SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 0.38,62 0.38,83 18
13 SYDORENKO DMYTRO 1988 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.36,50 0.39,10 16
14 LAHAYE FLORIAN 1987 SEN M CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 0.38,80 0.39,78 14
15 SOLIMAN SAYED 1985 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.41,50 0.40,06 12
16 MILAN ALBERTO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.41,13 0.40,58 10
17 BORN LUKAS 1993 SEN M TC POTSDAM - GERMANY 0.40,16 0.41,66 9
18 BELLINI ALESSANDRO 1993 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.41,60 0.41,82 8
19 VAN DE SAND ERIK 1994 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.40,00 0.42,22 7
20 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN M LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.43,02 0.42,27 6
21 COURTOT PIERRE 1993 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.42,00 0.42,28 5
22 SNOUSSI MED WASSIM 1994 SEN M WAM TUNISIE 0.41,12 0.42,56 4
23 MOLINARI ENZO 1994 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.42,50 0.42,60 3
24 VANDLÍK TOMAS 1989 SEN M KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.41,78 0.42,70 2
25 BIRIMITSA IVO 1992 SEN M PIK MORNAR - CROATIA 0.41,00 0.42,75 1
26 SOSTARIC VLADIMIR 1990 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.42,00 0.43,16 1
27 POLIAK JAKUB 1994 SEN M KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.44,42 0.44,15 1
28 FAUCHARD MAXIME 1990 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.45,00 0.45,14 1
29 RÉVAY ROMAN 1994 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.42,80 0.45,93 1
30 KOSTA RADOSLAV 1996 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.46,02 0.46,50 1
31 GODDE JOHAN 1989 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.44,00 0.47,76 1
32 MARRA PATRICK 1994 SEN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.57,25 0.57,98 1
 RONCEVIC MARKO 1984 SEN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.39,52 DSQ
 FEHERVARY JANOS 1977 SEN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.42,20 DNS
 ANTONENKO OLEKSANDR 1993 SEN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.37,50 DNS

Mt 400 SURFACE GIRLS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 CHIARELLO DEBORA 1996 JUN W NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY 3.30,75 3.31,01 50
2 ZHUKOVSKA YEVGENYA 1997 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 3.40,00 3.37,21 46
3 DEREVYANKO INNA 1995 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 3.39,00 3.42,04 42
4 DANA AMMAN 1995 JUN W DJK VFR MULHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 3.50,30 3.43,28 39
5 MORIN TIPHAINE 1996 JUN W CSAKB - FRANCE 3.45,00 3.46,28 36
6 LEBLOND KATIE 1995 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 3.48,00 3.48,19 33
7 URBITSKAYA ANASTASIA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 3.43,20 3.49,29 30
8 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 3.50,00 3.51,87 27
9 LEGGIO CARLA 1998 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 3.57,00 3.54,38 24
10 HRAŠKOVÁ ZUZANA 1999 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 4.00,18 3.54,58 22
11 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 3.57,93 4.01,61 20
12 STRELCOVA LUCIE 1996 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.55,44 4.02,08 18
13 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 4.01,53 4.03,82 16
14 LECOMTE CONSTANCE 1996 JUN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 4.01,50 4.04,01 14
15 ZRILIC SARA 1997 JUN W VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 4.29,50 4.05,40 12
16 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.59,96 4.13,97 10
17 BERGMANN MARTA 1997 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 4.19,10 4.14,50 9
18 TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 4.10,00 4.15,43 8
19 HOFBAUEROVÁ VERONIKA 1997 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 4.03,57 4.15,93 7
20 DOUYERE MANON 1999 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 4.06,75 4.16,40 6
21 GHIGGI ANNALISA 1995 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 4.43,00 4.24,53 5
22 TIRBISCH LISE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 4.20,00 4.25,05 4
23 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 JUN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 4.20,00 4.26,12 3
24 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 4.42,07 4.34,69 2

Mt 400 SURFACE BOYS



NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 ŠPANIHEL PETR 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.11,74 3.18,00 50
2 STARKO DAVID 1996 JUN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.19,00 3.18,16 46
3 SILCHENKO VLADISLAV 1997 JUN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 3.20,00 3.24,07 42
4 FULOP MICHAL 1995 JUN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.20,90 3.25,57 39
5 FANIZZA MARCO 1996 JUN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 3.36,00 3.33,46 36
6 SEITZ JOHANNES 1995 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 3.39,50 3.38,29 33
7 FACHE ANTOINE 1997 JUN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 3.42,50 3.42,25 30
8 TAMPIGNY NICOLAS 1995 JUN M CLUB DE PLONGEE DU VAL DE RUEIL - FRANCE 3.49,34 3.43,62 27
9 DERGAA MED AMINE 1996 JUN M WAM TUNISIE 3.55,23 3.50,05 24
10 GRÖSSLER MICHAEL 1995 JUN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 3.52,00 3.52,12 22
11 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN M RK GERONIMO - CROATIA 3.52,97 3.53,60 20
12 DOBRINIC DORIAN 1996 JUN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 3.45,00 3.58,08 18
13 VAJDA MAREK 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 4.02,78 4.04,97 16
14 ZLNKA PETER 1996 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 4.14,35 4.07,26 14
15 BIRO OLIVER 1999 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 4.22,40 4.19,83 12
 ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.54,00 NDS

Mt 400 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 SVOZILOVÁ ZUZANA 1989 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.30,18 3.28,45 50
2 OLEYNIKOVA YEVGENYA 1994 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 3.27,00 3.28,62 46
3 TROFYMETZ YANA 1987 SEN W MOTOR-SICH ZAPORIZHJA - UKRAINE 3.25,00 3.29,70 42
4 SHARPANTYE NATALIA 1993 SEN W NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 3.29,80 3.29,83 39
5 MARINCAKOVA NIKOLA 1988 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.38,00 3.33,18 36
6 HAASE CAROLIN 1990 SEN W TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 3.28,00 3.38,00 33
7 AZE CORALINE 1992 SEN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 3.37,00 3.38,74 30
8 DUBOS CHARLINE 1991 SEN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 3.36,00 3.39,66 27
9 DONADELLO VIOLA 1990 SEN W SNP PADOVA -  ITALY 3.32,00 3.41,41 24
10 MERKURYEVA ELIZAVETA 1993 SEN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 3.44,20 3.42,73 22
11 POHLOVÁ BARBORA 1992 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.40,00 3.44,08 20
12 IKONEN  TERHI 1988 SEN W TAMPEREEN - FINLAND 3.33,46 3.44,20 18
13 NOIR AMANDINE 1996 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 3.45,00 3.50,26 16
14 SAADANI SAFA 1994 SEN W WAM TUNISIE 3.50,19 3.51,90 14
15 SOBIES LORENE 1994 SEN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 3.55,00 3.53,49 12
16 TRAVERSARO LETIZIA 1992 SEN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 3.55,77 3.54,48 10
17 GELEYENS SHARONA 1988 SEN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 3.51,56 4.01,79 9
18 PAGAN ELODIE 1997 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 4.05,00 4.05,72 8
19 GRUBISA IVA 1992 SEN W RK SODERICA - CROATIA 4.06,03 4.07,53 7

Mt 400 SURFACE MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 SMIRNOV  EVGENY 1994 SEN M URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 3.01,00 3.01,78 50
2 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN M C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 2.58,79 3.04,29 46
3 YOUNG JOONG YOON 1984 SEN M SEOUL CITY FIN CLUB - KOREA 3.05,15 3.06,63 42
4 ODYNOKOV  OLEKSANDR 1993 SEN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 3.04,00 3.09,72 39
5 GRUBNIK DENYS 1992 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 3.08,90 3.10,00 36
6 MALKOWSKI JAN 1993 SEN M TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 3.05,90 3.10,38 33
7 MUIA THOMAS 1993 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 3.12,00 3.12,68 30
8 LUETZKENDORF SVEN 1985 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 3.04,00 3.13,49 27
9 ROTA ALBERTO 1991 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 3.14,25 3.14,42 24
10 SOMMER PATRICK 1988 SEN M SPORTSDYKKERKLUBBEN AEGIR - DENMARK 3.24,34 3.21,56 22
11 VAN DE SAND ERIK 1994 SEN M SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 3.20,00 3.22,10 20
12 MALERIAT GUILLAUME 1991 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 3.18,00 3.22,24 18
13 MANCA DAVIDE 1979 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 3.20,00 3.27,04 16
14 SAADANI MEHREZ 1994 SEN M WAM TUNISIE 3.40,34 3.32,40 14
15 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 3.30,00 3.36,36 12
16 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 3.42,00 3.38,73 10
17 PANTALEO FRANCESCO 1980 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY (out of race) 3.50,00 3.40,60 9
18 DURD DOMINIK 1994 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 3.43,27 3.44,13 8
19 CHOMUT  MIROSLAV 1989 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.35,23 3.44,48 7
20 DUPRAT JOSE 1994 SEN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 3.46,00 3.49,67 6
21 MEYER HUGO 1998 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 3.57,00 3.50,85 5

Mt 50 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 KOHNERT LISA 1995 JUN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.19,60 0.19,76 50



2 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,98 0.19,92 46
3 KRSJAKOVA DADA 1999 JUN W KSP FINS TEAM BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 0.20,60 0.20,27 42
4 OVSYANNIKOVA MARIA 1995 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 0.20,23 0.20,78 39
5 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.20,80 0.20,90 36
6 BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 JUN W NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.20,90 0.20,96 33
7 FISCHER LUISE 1995 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY (out of race) 0.21,60 0.21,18 30
8 LIŠKOVÁ EMA 1997 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.20,80 0.21,47 27
9 ERTELOVÁ ZUZANA 1998 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.21,40 0.21,53 24
10 LOISEL MARGAUX 1997 JUN W NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 0.21,00 0.21,94 22
11 TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.22,74 0.22,14 20
12 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1997 JUN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.21,97 0.22,33 18
13 BERGMANN MARTA 1997 JUN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.22,70 0.22,43 16
14 POLATO ANNA 1996 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.22,50 0.22,49 14
15 LOPEZ CHLOE' 1997 JUN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.22,00 0.22,50 12
16 LECOMTE CONSTANCE 1996 JUN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 0.23,37 0.23,19 10
17 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 JUN W NEWLINE-AMENDOLA ROMA - ITALY (out of race) 0.24,00 0.23,30 9
18 ZANON GLORIA 1997 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.23,80 0.23,53 8
19 MAURO DESIREE 1998 JUN W SIS ROMA NUOTO - ITALY (out of race) 0.23,28 0.23,59 7
20 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.23,00 0.23,61 6
21 CAPODICASA DENISE 1998 JUN W NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.25,00 0.23,75 5
22 YACOUB SYRIA 1998 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.25,60 0.24,32 4
23 PRYSHCHEPA  ANNA 1995 JUN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.23,00 0.24,43 3
24 VAVRYSOVA BARBARA 1997 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.23,91 0.24,50 2
24 PESENTI ISALINE 1996 JUN W FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.23,40 0.24,50 2
26 STRELCOVA LUCIE 1996 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.23,32 0.24,51 1
27 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.24,40 0.24,85 1
28 OTTLIK ELISABETH 1996 JUN W SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.25,00 0.25,05 1
29 GESSEL  ANASTASIYA 2001 JUN W URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.27,00 0.28,84 1
30 GESSEL MARINA 2003 JUN W URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.32,90 0.32,39 1
 GROSJEAN AMELIE 1998 JUN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.24,00 DSQ

Mt 50 SURFACE BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.16,56 0.16,76 50
2 STARKO DAVID 1996 JUN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.18,80 0.18,00 46
3 SOBKO YAROSLAV 1996 JUN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.18,00 0.18,77 42
4 HALDEMANN ANDREA 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND (out of race) 0.19,05 0.19,18 39
5 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 JUN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 0.18,77 0.19,18 36
6 STADLER DAVID 1997 JUN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.19,54 0.19,89 33
7 DUPONT JOAQUIME 1996 JUN M LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.20,48 0.20,03 30
8 STRMO LOVRO 1997 JUN M DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 0.20,99 0.20,42 27
9 KLOPAN TONI 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.22,00 0.22,06 24
10 ZIGMUND PETER 1997 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.22,90 0.22,64 22
11 CAVALLI MASSIMO 1997 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.24,10 0.22,82 20
12 FILINKOV  MICHAEL 2000 JUN M URAL TEAM - RUSSIA 0.21,90 0.22,89 18
13 WACHTEL PAUL 1996 JUN M SPORTCLUB RIESA - GERMANY 0.20,80 0.23,61 16
14 KUZMA ROBERT 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.24,13 0.23,62 14
15 CIORICA MATEI 1995 JUN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.25,20 0.24,64 12
16 SCHMIDT PATRICK 1998 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.26,30 0.25,06 10
17 BIRO OLIVER 1999 JUN M VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 0.25,80 0.25,91 9
18 STIPKOVIĆ VID 2000 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 0.30,00 0.28,49 8

ZAGGIA LEONARDO 1998 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.23,24 DSQ

Mt 50 SURFACE WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 ARTIUSHENKO MARGO 1989 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.19,00 0.18,82 50
2 HEITZ CAMILLE 1986 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.19,45 0.19,30 46
3 VOGEL PATRICIA 1991 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.19,40 0.19,50 42
4 ESTATE JENNIFER 1993 SEN W SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 0.19,40 0.20,01 39
5 SERY JEANNE 1995 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.19,50 0.20,05 36
6 MARINCAKOVA NIKOLA 1988 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.20,50 0.20,14 33
7 PASQUALOTTI LEA 1987 SEN W PARIS PALMES OLYMPIQUE - FRANCE 0.18,06 0.20,17 30
8 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN W TC NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 0.20,55 0.21,16 27
9 BOURON CAMILLE 1990 SEN W SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.19,90 0.21,29 24
10 BASSI DORA 1993 SEN W RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.20,40 0.21,61 22
11 MARCHESCHI ELISA 1996 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.21,50 0.22,31 20
12 CHRISTOVOVÁ ZUZANA 1992 SEN W KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.20,80 0.22,33 18
13 FIGAROVÁ VENDULA 1995 SEN W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.21,83 0.22,37 16



14 MONTAGNE ELODIE 1993 SEN W UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 0.23,00 0.22,62 14
15 LINDE JENNY 1991 SEN W TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.22,78 0.22,95 12
16 CHERIKOVSKA NATALIYA 1994 SEN W DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.22,00 0.22,99 10
17 POLOVINČÁKOVÁ  DENISA 1994 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.21,58 0.23,07 9
18 SASTRE MARINE 1993 SEN W LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.23,56 0.24,56 8
 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN W LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.20,31 DSQ

Mt 50 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 0.15,62 0.16,08 50
2 SYDORENKO DMYTRO 1988 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.16,00 0.16,34 46
3 NAVA ANDREA 1982 SEN M C.N. FIAMME ORO ROMA - ITALY 0.16,37 0.16,76 42
4 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO - ITALY 0.16,92 0.16,87 39
4 OSTROWSKY JENS PETER 1990 SEN M TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 0.16,76 0.16,87 39
6 COCHOU NICOLAS 1985 SEN M CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 0.16,80 0.16,90 33
7 SHEKERA DMYTRO 1992 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.16,80 0.17,04 30
7 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.16,50 0.17,04 30
9 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.17,00 0.17,15 24
10 FASSETTA NICOLA 1991 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 0.17,65 0.17,53 22
11 ANDREANSKY  MARTIN 1994 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.17,48 0.17,89 20
12 SOLIMAN SAYED 1985 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.20,00 0.17,91 18
13 MILAN ALBERTO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 0.18,99 0.18,28 16
14 SNOUSSI MED WASSIM 1993 SEN M WAM TUNISIE 0.17,21 0.18,66 14
15 MOLINARI ENZO 1994 SEN M PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 0.18,80 0.18,86 12
16 BORN LUKAS 1993 SEN M TC POTSDAM - GERMANY 0.18,61 0.18,93 10
16 SOSTARIC VLADIMIR 1990 SEN M RK SODERICA - CROATIA 0.18,00 0.18,93 10
18 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN M LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 0.18,82 0.19,00 8
19 BELLINI ALESSANDRO 1993 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 0.19,00 0.19,02 7
20 COVILI SEBASTIEN 1990 SEN M SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 0.18,60 0.19,16 6
21 ZAMECHAIEV ANDRII 1986 SEN M CSTK "AQUALEADER-2" KIEV - UCRAIN 0.18,60 0.19,40 5
22 VANDLÍK TOMAS 1989 SEN M KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.18,99 0.19,41 4
23 POLIAK JAKUB 1994 SEN M KŠP DELFIN ŽILINA - SLOVAKIA 0.19,80 0.19,53 3
24 KALIS CHRIS 1988 SEN M TC HARZ - GERMANY 0.19,10 0.20,17 2
25 KOSTA RADOSLAV 1996 SEN M KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 0.21,13 0.20,87 1

MARRA PATRICK 1994 SEN M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 0.25,10 DSQ
ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 SEN M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC (out of race) 0.20,00 DNS
FAUCHARD MAXIME 1990 SEN M ROUEN NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 0.20,00 DNS
ANTONENKO OLEKSANDR 1993 SEN M DARNITSA-303 KIEV (UKRAINE) 0.17,20 DNS

Mt 200 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 HERBIN LOU 1995 JUN W CSAKB - FRANCE 1.56,00 1.54,34 50 NAJADE

2 POPOVA ANASTASIA 1995 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 1.58,20 1.55,32 46 NAJADE

3 MARKINA YAROSLAVA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 2.00,80 1.57,68 42 NAJADE

4 POLISENSKA BEATA 1995 JUN W  NEMO- ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.58,55 2.00,74 39 NAJADE

5 HRAŠKOVÁ ZUZANA 1999 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.59,90 2.01,68 36 NAJADE

6 POLATO ANNA 1996 JUN W SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 2.02,34 2.03,41 33
7 KUKHTEVICH DARIA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 2.00,90 2.05,81 30 NAJADE

8 HOFBAUEROVÁ VERONIKA 1997 JUN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 2.03,05 2.08,44 27 TECHNISUB

9 KONDRATYEVA EKATERINA 1996 JUN W TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 2.10,20 2.15,99 24 CRESSI

Mt 200 BIFINS BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 FAMIGLIETTI ROBERTO 1995 JUN M ACSD PENTOTARY FOGGIA - ITALY 1.40,52 1.40,77 50 NAJADE
2 YAKUSHEV DMITRY 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 1.46,80 1.44,21 46 CRESSI

3 TROMBETTI LUCA 1995 JUN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 1.44,32 1.44,85 42
4 PAWEL CHOJNOWSKI 1995 JUN M W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 1.48,93 1.46,22 39 NAJADE
5 BURAKOV NIKITA 1995 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 1.45,80 1.49,00 36 NAJADE

6 LAUKKANEN  JESSE 1996 JUN M SWIMMING CLUB VUOKATTI - FINLAND 1.50,30 1.49,75 33 NAJADE

7 FOUCOURT CLEMENT 1995 JUN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.49,75 1.51,55 30 NAJADE

8 MENALDO MATTIA 1995 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.52,00 1.53,80 27
9 KOSTUR JAN 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.55,46 1.53,98 24 NAJADE
10 TIUNOV GEORGII 1996 JUN M TEAM 47 SKA 2 - RUSSIA 1.49,80 2.00,46 22 CRESSI

11 TRIVELLATO FEDERICO 1996 JUN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.59,53 2.00,98 20
12 KOSTUR SAMUEL 1998 JUN M KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 2.07,45 2.08,01 18 CRESSI

13 SEDLAR HRVOJE 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 2.27,00 2.19,49 16 NAJADE
14 AHEL LUKA 1998 JUN M KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 2.34,00 2.27,59 14 CRESSI



Mt 200 BIFINS WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 SHARPANTYE NATALIA 1993 SEN W NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 1.53,17 1.53,43 50 NAJADE

2 HOSTINSKÁ PETRA 1982 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.52,43 1.53,77 46 NAJADE
3 DEREN VEDRANA 1983 SEN W DRUŠTVO ZA PODVODNE SPORTOVE ZAGREB - CROATIA 1.56,87 1.54,36 42 NAJADE

4 SVOZILOVÁ MARKÉTA 1991 SEN W KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 1.53,80 1.56,08 39 NAJADE

5 SIX CHARLOTTE 1988 SEN W AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIUM 1.57,20 1.57,42 36 NAJADE

6 HANÁKOVÁ IVANA 1994 SEN W KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1.57,00 2.01,25 33 NAJADE

7 MERKURYEVA ELIZAVETA 1993 SEN W TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 2.00,30 2.02,01 30 NAJADE

8 NIEMINEN  TIIA 1994 SEN W GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 2.01,20 2.04,19 27 NAJADE

9 GRUBISA IVA 1992 SEN W RK SODERICA - CROATIA 2.03,07 2.06,56 24 NAJADE

10 LOPEZ CHLOE' 1997 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 2.20,00 2.15,24 22 NAJADE

11 CORTIAL SALOME' 1991 SEN W PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 2.15,00 2.15,45 20 NAJADE

Mt 200 BIFINS MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 POLATO MATTEO 1992 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.41,70 1.40,28 50
2 BARTLOMIEJ KARPISZ 1993 SEN M W.M."BARS"GORZOW - POLAND 1.40,90 1.41,80 46 NAJADE
3 MIKHAYLOV ANTON 1994 SEN M NEVSKAYA VOLNA SPB - RUSSIA 1.42,89 1.44,26 42 CRESSI
4 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 1.44,63 1.44,85 39
5 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 1.48,40 1.48,89 36 NAJADE
6 AHO  TEEMU 1994 SEN M GLADIUS KIRKKONUMMI - FINLAND 1.41,20 1.48,97 33 NAJADE

7 HAMELIN BENJAMIN 1991 SEN M NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 1.49,00 1.49,55 30 NAJADE

8 TIRBISCH KEVIN 1994 SEN M UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 1.46,50 1.50,39 27 NAJADE

9 STASI FRANCESCO 1990 SEN M NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 1.50,00 1.51,04 24 NAJADE

10 BOTTAZZO LUCA 1993 SEN M SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 1.53,45 1.52,88 22
11 PACELLIGIUSEPPE 1992 SEN M EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY (out of race) 1.48,44 1.54,11 20

RELAY 4X100 GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME  GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS 1^TIME
1 URBITCKAIA(JUN)-POPOVA(JUN)-MARKINA(JUN)-OVSYANNIKOVA(JUN) F JUN TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 3.05,80 3.09,54 50 0.48,57
2 KŘEPELKOVÁ (JUN)-HANZELKOVÁ  (JUN)-KOKEŠOVÁ (JUN) - FIGAROVÁ(JUN) F JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.08,80 3.12,39 46 0.45,13
3 TRAVERSARO (JUN)-ZANON (JUN)- POLATO (JUN)- ZAGALLO (JUN) F JUN SNP PADOVA - ITALY (out of race) 3.16,00 3.16,18 42 0.48,29
4 ERTELOVA(JUN)HRAŠKOVÁ(JUN)HOFBAUEROVÁ(JUN)LISKOVA(JUN) F JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.17,00 3.21,19 39 0.49,59
5 SOBIES(JUN)-GROSJEAN(JUN)-TIRBISCH L-(JUN)-BAITICHE (JUN) F JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 3.24,00 3.23,31 36 0.45,79
6 MARCHESCHI (JUN)-LE FLEM (JUN)- LOPEZ (JUN)- PAGAN (JUN) F JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 3.20,00 3.27,61 33 0.48,81

DUJARDIN(SEN)-SASTRE(SEN)-DUPNT(JUN)-DUPONT(SEN) MIX SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM (not in race) 3.10,00 3.14,69 0.46,55

RELAY 4X100 BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 MAZÁČ (JUN) - JAROLÍM (JUN) - DOFEK (JUN) -ŠPANIHEL (JUN) M JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 2.36,22 2.37,80 50 0.37,91
2 YAKUSHEV(JUN)-KOLESHKO(JUN)-MIKHAILOV(JUN)-BURAKOV(JUN) M JUN TEAM 47 SKA - RUSSIA 2.51,00 3.06,67 46 0.44,47
3 KMETKO(JUN)-ZIGMUND(JUN)-ZLNKA(JUN)-KOSTUR J.(JUN) M JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.17,55 3.15,10 42 0.45,17

RELAY 4X100 WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 HOSTINSKA(SEN),SVOZILOVAM(SEN)SLADECKOVA(SEN)SVOZILOVAZ(SEN) F SEN KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 3.01,20 3.04,74 50 0.47,20
2 MARINCAKOVA(SEN)-POHLOVA(SEN)-POLOVINCAKOVA(SEN)-HANAKOVA(SEN) F SEN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 3.11,00 3.08,93 46 0.44,08
3 DUBOS (SEN)-LEBLOND (JUN)-AZE (SEN)-LOISEL (JUN) F SEN NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 3.08,00 3.10,47 42 0.47,77
4 SERY (JUN) -DUPONT (SEN) - CORTIAL (SEN)- NOIR (JUN) F SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 3.02,00 3.11,32 39 0.44,79
5 GHIGGI A.(JUN)-HALDEMANN C.(SEN)-YACOUB (JUN)-TIU (JUN) F SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 3.39,00 3.42,13 36 0.55,33

RELAY 4X100 MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME RESULT POINTS
1 HALDEMANN A.(JUN)-MARRA (SEN)-CAVALLI (JUN)-CIORICA (JUN) M SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO - SWITZERLAND 3.35,00 3.37,99 50 0.43,04
2  KLOPAN(JUN)-RONCEVIC(SEN)-AHEL(JUN)-STIPKOVIC(JUN) M SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 3.20,00 3.37,92 46 0.49,59
3 NOIR (SEN) - MOLINARI (SEN) - MEYER (JUN)-PELLET (JUN) M SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 2.57,00 2.53,78 42 0.37,55
4 M SEN RK SODERICA - CROATIA 2.52.30 2.54,12 39 0.43,14
5 ANDREANSKY(SEN)-CHOMUT(SEN)-KOSTA(SEN)-REVAY(SEN) M SEN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 2.50,00 2.55,08 36 0.40,00
6 MUIA T (SEN)- COURTOT P(SEN)-TIRBISCH K(SEN)-MALERIAT G (SEN) M SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 2.46,00 2.46,50 33 0.40,02
7 ROTA(SEN)-SANTAMBROGIO(SEN)-BELLINI(SEN)-SOLIMAN(SEN) M SEN NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO - ITALY 2.40,30 2.41,65 30 0.40,50

DURD L (JUN)-DURD D(SEN)-SOSTARIC(SEN)-SREMEC(SEN)



GENERAL TROPHY CLASSEMENT

TEAM   POINT
1 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 1336
2 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 1027
3 TEAM SKA - RUSSIA 965
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